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High Relocation Tariff for Move 2018

CITY Seoul, Korea

 UNIT OF MEASURE  UNIT OF MEASURE

Chargeable

unit
UNIT PRICE(USD)

Chargeable

unit
UNIT PRICE(USD)

CRATING - CARRIER CUBIC FOOT $5.00 CBM $177.00 Min. $50.00 per piece

UNCRATING - CARRIER CUBIC FOOT $2.50 CBM $88.50 Min. $44.25 per piece

SIT -  ONE TIME WAREHOUSE HANDLING  - IN

/ OUT-Loose
CWT $6.00 CBM $14.00 Min. $70.00

SIT -  ONE TIME WAREHOUSE HANDLING  -

In/out-Liftvan loads
CWT $3.00 CBM $7.00 Min. $70.00

STORAGE IN TRANSIT PER MONTH (AFTER

1ST 30 DAYS FREE)
CWT $6.00 CBM $14.00 Min. $70.00

PERMANENT STORAGE PER MONTH CWT $5.00 CBM $11.50 Min. $70.00

SHUTTLE CWT $5.00 LCL/20'/40' $150.00/$250.00/$350.00 Minimum charges

STAIR CARRIES CWT $5.00 CBM $12.00 Min. $50.00

LONG CARRIES CWT $5.00 CBM $12.00 Min. $50.00

ELEVATORS-Inside CWT $6.00 CBM $14.00 Min. $70.00

HOISTING / EXTERNAL LIFT FLAT $250.00 LCL/20'/40' $150.00/$200.00/$300.00 Upto 15 floor

EXTRA STOP FOR ORIGIN/DELIVERY WITHIN

50 MILES
CWT $7.00 CBM $16.00 Per trip

2ND COLLECTION/DELIVERY ADDRESS FLAT $150.00 FLAT $150.00 Disposal fee included

BOX DROP FLAT $100.00 FLAT $100.00 Per trip

EXTRA DEBRIS PICKUP WITHIN 2 WKS OF

DELIVERY
FLAT $150.00 FLAT $150.00 Disposal fee included

MAID SERVICES PER HOUR $50.00 PER HOUR $50.00 4 hours min.

HANDYMAN SERVICES PER HOUR $100.00 PER HOUR $100.00 4 hours min.

PIANO -   GRAND PIANO ONLY FLAT $500.00 FLAT $500.00

PIANO HANDLING  (spinets, consoles, baby

grands, etc.)
FLAT $250.00 FLAT $250.00 $400.00-baby grand

WEEKEND SURCHARGE/ OVERTIME LABOR PER HOUR $31.88 PER HOUR $31.88 4 hours min.

WEEKEND SURCHARGE/ OVERTIME LABOR LCL/20'/40' $200.00/$400.00/$600.00 LCL/20'/40' $200.00/$400.00/$600.00 Minimum charges

AUTOMOBILE MONTHLY STORAGE RATE FLAT $200.00 FLAT $200.00

AUTOMOBILE - ONE TIME WAREHOUSE

HANDLING
FLAT $350.00 FLAT $350.00

AUTOMOBILE CARTAGE / TOW RATE  (up to

100 mile radius)
FLAT $450.00 FLAT $400.00 Per automobile

ADDITIONAL LABOR PER HOUR $31.88 PER HOUR $31.88 4 hours min.

FUMIGATION FLAT $100.00 FLAT $100.00

MILEAGE OVER 50 MILES FROM PORT OF

ENTRY
Km $0.35 Km $0.50

Depends on

volume/truck

NORMAL DISCONNECTION/CONNECTION OF

APPLIANCES
FLAT $150.00 FLAT $150.00 Shipment

PARKING PERMIT Truck $100.00 Truck $100.00 If any

Add any additional services not listed down

below:
Quoted upon request

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE REMARKS


